ELECTRONICS STORE

Class
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
Cable
CONSOLE ADD-
ON
CONSOLE ADD-
ON
CONSOLE ADD-
ON
CONSOLE ADD-
ON
CONTROLLER
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive
Hard Drive

Part #
567150
567904
566639
564785
564281
525115
525137
525426
533408
537721
547489

588317
600173
600307

600309

567181
522282
525819
523947
523948
523950
524207
521114
521259
533306
533327
533485
533840
533842
533843
533915

Parts & Accessories

Description
Display Port to DVI
Display Port to Mini Display Port
3.0 USB-A to USB-B
Firewire to IEEE-1394
Type C
VGA Cable
DVI Cable
USB-A to USB-B Cable
Display Port Cable
DVI Cable
HDMI_NEW

Wii Power Adapter
Xbox 360 Front Panel
Motion Controller For PS$ and PS VR

PS3 Xbox 360

Original Xbox Controller
3.5 SATA 80
2.5 SATA 80
3.5 SATA 40
2.5 SATA 40
2.5 SATA 60

3.5 SATA 120
2.5 SATA 120
2.5 SATA 100
3.5 SATA 1000
3.5 SATA 500
3.5 SATA 250
2.5 SATA 160
2.5 SATA 250
2.5 SATA 320
3.5 SATA 160

Manufacturer
Mixed
Generic
Mixed
Mixed
Generic
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Nintendo
Microsoft
Sony

Rock Band

Microsoft
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Grade
INSPECTED
INSPECTED

NEW
INSPECTED

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
INSPECTED

NEW

TESTED

PARTS/REPAIR

NEW

TESTED

TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED
TESTED

Electronic Store Inventory as of 4/29/2021
To order and for more information call or email
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(210) 271-8806

ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

Price
4.99
4.99
2.99
0.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
1.99
4.99
2.99
6.99

6.99

0.99

59.99

19.99

6.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
19.99
12.99
4.99
4.99
4.99
6.99
4.99

Qty Free
116
383
1246
14
22
1116
346
1013
821
529
218

4

1

146

210
52
31
126

177
45

376
136
16
403
24

Condition
Used
Used

New - Open Box
Used

New - Open Box

New - Open Box

New - Open Box

New - Open Box

New - Open Box
Used

New - Open Box

Used
Used
New - Open Box

Used

Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
Used
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To order and for more information call or email

Electronic Store Inventory as of 4/29/2021
: (210) 271-8806

ELECTRONICS STORE ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org

Class Part # Description Manufacturer Grade Price Qty Free Condition
Hard Drive 533923 3.5_SATA_750 Mixed TESTED $  17.99 2 Used
Hard Drive 533930 2.5 SATA_750 Mixed TESTED $ 16.99 1 Used
Hard Drive 546370 2.5 SATA_120_SSD Mixed TESTED $  14.99 1 Used
Hard Drive 549759 2.5 SSD_64 Mixed TESTED $  6.99 1 Used
Hard Drive 552306 2.5 SATA 250 SSD Mixed TESTED $ 24.99 1 Used
Keyboard 520188 USB Keyboard Mixed Mixed TESTED $ 4.99 49 Used

Keyboard 548992 803181-001 HP NEW $  7.99 14 New - Open Box

LCD Monitor 520648 19" Mixed TESTED $  14.99 54 Used
LCD Monitor 520656 21" Mixed TESTED $  19.99 19 Used
LCD Monitor 520795 17" Mixed TESTED $  12.99 59 Used
LCD Monitor 523502 20" Mixed TESTED $ 17.99 92 Used
LCD Monitor 523716 15" Mixed TESTED $  9.99 20 Used
LCD Monitor 523718 20" Mixed TESTED $ 24.99 68 Used
M'Cmé‘j:niznso'e 580698 Original Xbox Games - Low Microsoft INSPECTED  $  0.99 2 Used
M'Croéf;i‘;”so'e 580699 Original Xbox Games - Mid Microsoft INSPECTED $  2.99 1 Used
Mouse 520189 USB Mouse Mixed TESTED $ 2.99 448 Used
P'aySt?;:;eCSO”SO'e 581068 PS3 Games - Mid Sony INSPECTED $  3.99 2 Used
P'ayStaé:’n’]'eiO”SO'e 587048 Playstation 2 Games - Low Sony TESTED $ 099 5 Used
P'aySt?;:;eCSO”SO'e 587049 Playstation 2 Games - High Sony TESTED $ 699 3 Used
RAM 602691 DDR3 1GB Desktop RAM Mixed INSPECTED $ 2.9 69 Used
RAM 602692 DDR1 Desktop RAM Mixed INSPECTED $  1.50 46 Used
RAM 602721 DDR2 Under 1GB Mixed INSPECTED $  1.50 16 Used
RAM 602722 DDR2 4GB Desktop RAM Mixed INSPECTED $ 9.9 8 Used
RAM 602619 DDR2 1GB Desktop Mixed INSPECTED $ 199 422 Used
RAM 602620 DDR3 2GB Desktop Mixed INSPECTED $ 699 302 Used
RAM 602631 DDR3 4GB Desktop/PC3L Mixed INSPECTED $  9.99 41 Used
RAM 602659 DDR2 2GB Desktop RAM DDR22GB ' \\specTED  § 399 170 Used

Desktop RAM

Place your order today by sending an email to: ElectronicStore@goodwillsa.org
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